CITY: ST PAUL PARK

238
441
453
541
561
722
811
999

INDUSTRY

CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS

GROSS SALES

$4,616,664
$4,440,151
$12,146,488
$553,655
$1,404,832
$1,105,438
$986,431
$2,254,411,407

$2,279,665,066

CITY BY INDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2006

TAXABLE SALES

$5,189
$4,268,969
$1,646,409
$353,536
$181,942
$1,022,916
$22,464
$31,493,658

$38,995,083

SALES TAX

$338
$277,482
$112,856
$22,979
$11,827
$76,671
$1,460
$2,064,026

$2,567,639

USE TAX
$16,880

$0

$1,902
$5,193

$0

$776

$0
$1,123,615

$1,148,366

TOTAL TAX

$17,218
$277,482
$114,758
$28,172
$11,827
$77,447
$1,460
$3,187,641

$3,716,005
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